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Värja ÄU Herrar

Final results (26 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 STRÅLIN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

3 LINDVALL Gustav SWE GOFK VISBY

3 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 EDBLOM Axel SWE SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV

6 GIDESKOG Anton SWE LFK LINKÖPING

7 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 NILSSON Pontus SWE UF UPPSALA

9 BORG Edvin SWE WFF ÖREBRO

10 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

12 STRÖMSÖE Axel SWE DALREG FALUN

13 STEPHANSSON Jarl SWE GOFK VISBY

14 FRÖLING Peder SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

17 ERIKSSON Theodor SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 BERGSTRÖM Willem SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

19 BERGGREN David SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 JOHANSSON Felix SWE GOFK VISBY

21 ULMANEN Kasper SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 GERMER Leopold SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

23 CONRADI Vilhelm SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

24 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

25 DE VOTO Jonathan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

26 CERIN Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Värja ÄU Herrar

Formula of the competition

28 fencers

Poules round 1:

28 fencers

4 poules 

27 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

27 fencers

4 poules 

26 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 26 fencers
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Initial ranking (28 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

2 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

3 STRÖMSÖE Axel SWE DALREG FALUN

4 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

5 BORG Edvin SWE WFF ÖREBRO

6 LINDVALL Gustav SWE GOFK VISBY

7 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 JOHANSSON Felix SWE GOFK VISBY

10 STEPHANSSON Jarl SWE GOFK VISBY

11 ERIKSSON Theodor SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 ULMANEN Kasper SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 RASMUSON Karl Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 CONRADI Vilhelm SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

16 DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

17 HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

17 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

17 EDBLOM Axel SWE SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV

17 BERGSTRÖM Willem SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

17 BERGGREN David SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 GIDESKOG Anton SWE LFK LINKÖPING

17 STRÅLIN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 GERMER Leopold SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 NILSSON Pontus SWE UF UPPSALA

17 FRÖLING Peder SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

17 DE VOTO Jonathan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 CERIN Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:30  Piste number 9

Referee: FISCHER Douglas DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 22 2

GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 4

FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 1

HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -5 16 6

STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -3 20 5

JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.600 -3 18 3

DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA  
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Poule number 2  08:30  Piste number 10

Referee: GRÄSBECK Gunnar DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 22 6

GERMER Leopold FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 21 7

STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY 0.500 -3 22 4

RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -3 19 5

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 26 2

JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 7 24 1

BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 22 3
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Poule number 3  08:30  Piste number 11

Referee: ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 8 7

CONRADI Vilhelm SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 22 5

GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 5 26 3

DE VOTO Jonathan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 13 6

ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 9 28 2

LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 1.000 17 30 1

STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.500 6 26 4
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Poule number 4  08:30  Piste number 12

Referee: HARTWIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BERGGREN David FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 17 5

EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 1.000 19 30 1

BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 8 28 2

ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -1 20 4

NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA 0.166 -17 10 7

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 8 27 3

RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 16 6
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 1.000 19 30 qualified

2 LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 9 28 qualified

4 BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 8 28 qualified

5 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 7 24 qualified

6 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 qualified

7 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 22 qualified

8 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 8 27 qualified

9 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 26 qualified

10 GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 5 26 qualified

11 JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.600 -3 18 qualified

12 STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.500 6 26 qualified

13 BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 22 qualified

14 STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY 0.500 -3 22 qualified

15 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 qualified

16 ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -1 20 qualified

17 RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -3 19 qualified

18 CONRADI Vilhelm SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 22 qualified

18 FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 22 qualified

20 GERMER Leopold FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 21 qualified

21 BERGGREN David FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 17 qualified

22 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -3 20 qualified

23 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -5 16 qualified

24 RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 16 qualified

25 DE VOTO Jonathan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 13 qualified

26 NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA 0.166 -17 10 qualified

27 CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 8 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 9

Referee: FISCHER Douglas DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 9 25 1

RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM  

EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 0.600 5 20 3

DE VOTO Jonathan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 6 6

RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 10 5

STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY 0.600 8 22 2

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 4 19 4
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 10

Referee: GRÄSBECK Gunnar DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 26 3

ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 18 5

GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 0 23 4

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 30 1

LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.833 13 29 2

NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 14 7

CONRADI Vilhelm SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 15 6
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Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 11

Referee: ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GERMER Leopold FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -17 7 6

STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 22 2

ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 4

GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 20 3

JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.200 -10 12 5

FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 1
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Poule number 4  11:20  Piste number 12

Referee: HARTWIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -23 7 7

BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 20 4

BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 18 27 1

BERGGREN David FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 21 5

JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 17 6

STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.666 8 24 2

FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 24 3
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.833 13 29 qualified

2 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 30 qualified

3 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 qualified

4 BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 18 27 qualified

5 EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 0.600 5 20 qualified

6 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 9 25 qualified

7 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 4 19 qualified

8 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 qualified

9 STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.666 8 24 qualified

10 GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 0 23 qualified

11 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 17 qualified

12 STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY 0.600 8 22 qualified

13 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 22 qualified

14 FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 24 qualified

15 BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 20 qualified

16 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 26 qualified

17 BERGGREN David FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 21 qualified

18 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 20 qualified

19 JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.200 -10 12 qualified

20 ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 18 qualified

21 GERMER Leopold FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -17 7 qualified

22 CONRADI Vilhelm SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 15 qualified

23 RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 10 qualified

24 DE VOTO Jonathan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 6 qualified

25 NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 14 qualified

26 CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -23 7 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.916 30 59 qualified

2 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.909 26 52 qualified

3 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.900 23 48 qualified

4 BORG Edvin WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 26 55 qualified

5 EDBLOM Axel SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV 0.818 24 50 qualified

6 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.818 17 51 qualified

7 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.636 12 46 qualified

8 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.636 6 45 qualified

9 STRÖMSÖE Axel DALREG FALUN 0.583 14 50 qualified

10 GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.583 5 49 qualified

11 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.583 3 41 qualified

12 STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY 0.545 5 44 qualified

13 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 10 42 qualified

14 FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 46 qualified

15 BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 42 qualified

16 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.454 -1 42 qualified

17 BERGGREN David FFF STOCKHOLM 0.416 -10 38 qualified

18 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 38 qualified

19 JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.400 -13 30 qualified

20 ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -9 38 qualified

21 GERMER Leopold FFF STOCKHOLM 0.272 -21 28 qualified

22 CONRADI Vilhelm SAF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -17 37 qualified

23 RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.181 -19 26 qualified

24 DE VOTO Jonathan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.090 -28 19 qualified

25 NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA 0.083 -33 24 qualified

26 CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -45 15 qualified

27 RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -3 19 eliminated

28 DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.000 0 0 eliminated
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Table of 32

1 LINDVALL Gustav
GOFK VISBY

32 ----------
LINDVALL Gustav

17 BERGGREN David
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 HÅKANSSON Gustav
DIF STOCKHOLM

HÅKANSSON Gustav
15/7

9 STRÖMSÖE Axel
DALREG FALUN

24 DE VOTO Jonathan
FFF STOCKHOLM

STRÖMSÖE Axel
15/7

25 NILSSON Pontus
UF UPPSALA

8 ERIKSSON Theodor
DIF STOCKHOLM

NILSSON Pontus
15/13

5 EDBLOM Axel
SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV

28 ----------
EDBLOM Axel

21 GERMER Leopold
FFF STOCKHOLM

12 STEPHANSSON Jarl
GOFK VISBY

STEPHANSSON Jarl
15/4

13 STRÅLIN Erik
FFF STOCKHOLM

20 ULMANEN Kasper
FFF STOCKHOLM

STRÅLIN Erik
15/9

29 ----------

4 BORG Edvin
WFF ÖREBRO

BORG Edvin

3 FOGEMAN Martin
SAF STOCKHOLM

30 ----------
FOGEMAN Martin

19 JOHANSSON Felix
GOFK VISBY

14 FRÖLING Peder
DIF STOCKHOLM

FRÖLING Peder
0/0

11 JERSILD Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

22 CONRADI Vilhelm
SAF STOCKHOLM

JERSILD Nils
10/1

27 ----------

6 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fab
FFF STOCKHOLM

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG

7 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
LFK LINKÖPING

26 CERIN Axel
FFF STOCKHOLM

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
10/2

23 RASMUSON Ludvig
DIF STOCKHOLM

10 GIDESKOG Anton
LFK LINKÖPING

GIDESKOG Anton
15/6

15 BERGSTRÖM Willem
SAF STOCKHOLM

18 GREN Fredrik
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

GREN Fredrik
15/14

31 ----------

2 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Hugo

Table of 16

LINDVALL Gustav
15/8

NILSSON Pontus
15/12

EDBLOM Axel
15/11

STRÅLIN Erik
15/9

FOGEMAN Martin
15/12

JERSILD Nils
15/6

GIDESKOG Anton
15/7

POUSETTE Hugo
15/9
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Table of 8

1 LINDVALL Gustav
GOFK VISBY

8 NILSSON Pontus
UF UPPSALA

LINDVALL Gustav
15/5

5 EDBLOM Axel
SCAR ÖRNSKÖLDSV

4 STRÅLIN Erik
FFF STOCKHOLM

STRÅLIN Erik
15/13

3 FOGEMAN Martin
SAF STOCKHOLM

6 JERSILD Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

FOGEMAN Martin
15/10

7 GIDESKOG Anton
LFK LINKÖPING

2 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Hugo
15/12

Semi-finals

STRÅLIN Erik
15/13

FOGEMAN Martin
15/10

Final

STRÅLIN Erik
15/13
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BERGSTRÖM Josefine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 0 2 0 0

FISCHER Douglas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM F 2 2 0 0

FORSLÖW Greger SWE FFF STOCKHOLM C 0 2 0 0

GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN DIF STOCKHOLM F 2 0 0 0

HARTWIG Nils SWE SAF STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA 2 4 0 0

RUNOLD Jeanette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 0 2 0 0

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA 0 2 1 0

STRÅLE Hannes SWE UF UPPSALA 0 2 0 0

VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG E 0 0 1 1

VERDONK Mats SWE SAF STOCKHOLM 0 2 1 1

WOLTERS Heinz SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 0 0 1 1


